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Учебный план на 2024/2025 уч.год 

 

Группы Количество 

детей 

Объем 

часов в 

неделю 

Годовая 

нагрузка         

(46 нед.) 

Дополнительная 

нагрузка            

(6 нед.) 

Общее 

количество 

часов 

нп-1  

нп-1 

нп-2 

нп-3 

Сфп-1 

Сфп-1 

Сфп-2 

Сфп-3 

Сфп-4 

Сфп-5 

ПО-1 

ПО-2 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

8 

6  

6 

6 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

12 

12 

12 

12 

276 

276 

276 

276 

414 

414 

414 

414 

552 

552 

552 

552  

36  

36 

36 

36 

54 

54 

54 

54 

72 

72 

72 

72 

312  

312 

312 

312 

468 

468 

468 

468 

624 

624 

624 

624 

12 154 108 4968 648 5616 
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